Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

9/20/2017 To 9/20/2022
5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

ME202088997 12/28/2020 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202089839 12/29/2020 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202089840 12/29/2020 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202116351 1/26/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202129413 2/15/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202174204 4/21/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021105211 6/4/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY PANIC ALARM DC6 FALSE ALARM
ME2021110496 6/12/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021132021 7/12/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FAMILY FIGHT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021136008 7/18/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 1 SHOTS FIRED DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021150721 8/7/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 323 TRESPASSING CANCEL

ME2021166380 8/28/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FOUND PROPERTY DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021170947 9/3/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021193997 10/2/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2021194849 10/3/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021194850 10/3/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FAMILY FIGHT CANCEL

ME2021201598 10/11/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 423 JUVENILES DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021215395 10/29/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY UNKNOWN TROUBLE - DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
WIRELESS

ME2021215452 10/29/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021222125 11/7/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 206 WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021238824 11/29/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021252357 12/17/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY MISSING PERSON DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

ME2021254055 12/20/2021 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY FOLLOW UP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME202231576 2/12/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 310 SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME202235186 2/17/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY CITY CODE VIOLATION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

ME202284554 4/22/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC2 GOA

ME202289971 4/29/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY 101 STOLEN VEHICLE CANCEL

ME2022106866 5/20/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY SUBJECTS DISTURBING DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022106867

ME2022116710

ME2022120865

ME2022135920

ME2022138242

ME2022142240

ME2022148978

ME2022149399

ME2022154435

ME2022163465

ME2022166015

ME2022168008

ME2022177613

ME2022195094

5/20/2022

6/2/2022

6/8/2022

6/28/2022

7/1/2022

7/7/2022

7/17/2022

7/17/2022

7/24/2022

8/5/2022

8/8/2022

8/11/2022

8/22/2022

9/12/2022

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

5643 E LONGBOW PKWY

208

416

426

232

105

304

101

UNKNOWN TROUBLE

TRAFFIC STOP

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

SUICIDE

TRESPASSING

WELFARE CHECK

BURGLARY - VEHICLE

THEFT - VEHICLE

THEFT - COMMERCIAL

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

THEFT - VEHICLE

TRESPASSING

CIVIL MATTER

CANCEL

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC9 AGENCY ASSIST

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

CANCEL

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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ME2022195487 9/13/2022 5643 E LONGBOW PKWY CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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